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TOMDUB
SEB
AXEMAN
TOTO

DUB (v)
BOUBOU (v)
LOLO
AURELIEN
MANU
TOINEDUB
JOE
PEDRO
MIKE
JEANNOT

LA DANSEUSE (V)
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®
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KARTING BELVAL
31/03/2019
3:39,535
3:38,519
3:38,627
3:39,062
3:38,730
3:39,868
3:40,983
3:44,973
3:44,130
3:41,748
3:42,185
3:45,079
3:45,948
3:46,939
3:47,623

4:00,371

4:00,371

4:00,371

CLASSEMENT SUPERPOLEMAN

Saison 2019

]

Careuit Harting-Auta
CUTDCOR MEISENTHAL

28/04/2019
2:11,483
2:13,431
2:14,153
2:17,267
2:17,605
2:18,279
2:18,245
2:17,443
2:20,016
2:24,631
2:24,631
2:24,631
2:24,631
2:24,631
2:24,312
2:15,110
2:15,921
2:18,747

www.speedykartcup.com
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19/05/2019

(V) = pilotes vétérans | Absence = attribution de 110% du meilleur chrono
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V=t
KRARTING BELVAL

?

TOTAL

5:51,018
5:51,950
5:52,780
5:56,329
5:56,335
5:58,147
5:59,228
6:02,416
6:04,146
6:06,379
6:06,816
6:09,710
6:10,579
6:11,570
6:11,935
6:15,481
6:16,292
6:19,118



